CHAPTERS
Fiber Patch
Cables
Bare Fiber
Fiber
Optomechanics
Fiber

strip these fibers. Please contact tech support
for assistance.
ITEM #
CORE
DIAMETER
CLADDING
DIAMETER
COATING
DIAMETER
NUMERICAL
APERTURE
PROOF
TEST
BEND RADIUS
SHORT TERM/LONG TERM
UM22-100 100 ± 3 µm 110 ± 3 µm 124 ± 3 µm 0.22 ± 0.02 >100 kpsi 11 mm / 33 mm
UM22-200 200 ± 4 µm 220  ± 4 µm 239 ± 5 µm 0.22 ± 0.02 >100 kpsi 22 mm / 66 mm
UM22-300 300 ± 6 µm 330 ± 7 µm 370 ± 10 µm 0.22 ± 0.02 >100 kpsi 33 mm / 99 mm
UM22-400 400 ± 8 µm 440 ± 9 µm 480 ± 7 µm 0.22 ± 0.02 >100 kpsi 44 mm / 132 mm
UM22-600 600 ± 10 µm 660 ± 10 µm 710 ± 10 µm 0.22 ± 0.02 >100 kpsi 66 mm / 167 mm
UV to NIR, Solarization-Resistant, Multimode Fibers
*Call for Quantities Over 250 m **Prices are given per meter
$** $** $** £** £** £** €** €** €** RMB** RMB** RMB**
ITEM #* 1-9 m 10-49 m 50-249 m 1-9 m 10-49 m 50-249 m 1-9 m 10-49 m 50-249 m 1-9 m 10-49 m 50-249 m